
St. Louis Cattle
February, 19,1987

Report Supplied by USDA
SLAUGHTER COWS: 150. Cows

1.00-2.00 higher. Slaughter bulls
scarce.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Breaking
utility and commercial 2-4 42.00
45.00. Cutter and boning Utility 1-2
43.0046.00. High dressing 46.00
47.60. Canner and low cutter 1-2
39.0042.00. Shelly canner 1-2 32.50
36.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: Yield
grade 1-2 1200-1800 lbs. 48.00-51.00.
Yield grade 1 1350-1850 lbs. 50.75-
53.50.

FEEDERS; Receipts around 800
head. Feeder steers and heifers
300-500 lbs. steady; over 500 lbs.
steady to 2.00, instances 3.00 higher
on heifers. Holsteins scarce. Bulk
of receipts 300-600 lb. calves.
Quality improved. Good buyer
attendance.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
with few large frame 1: 300400 lbs.
78.0082.00; 400500 lbs. 67.0073.50,
part load 484 lbs. 75.00; 500600 lbs.

65.0073.25; 600700 lbs. 62.5069.00,
package 609 lbs. 70.50; 700-800 lbs.
63.0067.00.

Mixed Medium and Small
Frame 1: 400600 lbs. 60.0065.50.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
with few large frame 1: 300400 lbs.
68.25-71.75; 400500 lbs. 63.0068.25,
package 404 lbs. 72.25 ; 500-600 lbs.
61.0069.00, mostly 61.00-65.00 ; 600
700 lbs. 59.75-63.75; 700900 lbs.
scarce.

Mixed Medium and Small
Frame 1: 400600 lbs. 56.0062.25.

FrederickLivestock
Monday,Feb. 16,1987

BUTCHER COWS; good run |1
higher. Good 41.0043.75; Standard
& Utility 36.0040.00; Canners 32.00
36.00; Shelly 32.00D0wn.

BULLS: Good 47.00-50.00;
Medium 42.0046.00.

STEEtfS: Good 54.00-57.00;
Standard 49.0053.00.

HEIFERS: Medium to Good
41.00 15.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: .50 higher.
210240 lbs. 49.5050.00; 250275 lbs.

48.9049.25
SOWS: 4004751b5. 39.0041.25.
VEAL CALVES: $2 higher.

Good-Choice 65.00-78.00; Standard
58.00-64.00; Stocky & Thin 52.00-
57.00; Light Calves 47.00-53.00;
Weak& Rough 46.00-Down.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM; Very active, steady
prices.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 90-120
lbs. 55.00-75.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS: 90-100 lbs.
65.00-90.00; 100-115 lbs. 90.00-106.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Mostly bulls &

heifers offered. |1 higher. Steers
Good 56.00-60.00; Medium 50.00-
54.00. Heifers Choice 52.00-56.00,
good 46.00-51.00, Medium 40.G0-45.00;
45.00; Bulls Choice 61.00-66.50,
Good 55.00-60.00, Medium 50.00-
54.00. Springing Heifers 625.00-
850.00.

PIGS & SHOATS: It. run, steady
prices. By the head 2040 lb. 23.00-
48.00; by the lb. 50-70 lbs. 40.00-
46.00.

INTRODUCING THE 1986
PA FORAGE & GRASSLAND

GRAND CHAMPION
WORLD
RECORD
ALFALFA

Congratulations, Allen and Norma Baker, Bedford, Pa.,
for Growing Another Pa. Alfalfa Champion in 1986.

The Name Tells If All:
World Record Yield, Penna. Record Yield, Highest

Tonnage, HighestProtein, Highest T.D.N.
BIG 10 ALFALFA BELONGS ON YOUR

FARM IN 1987
Servos Seed Corporation and its Dealers Are Proud

To Have Brought The State Of Pennsylvania
Three Grand Champions In Four Years

Big Ten Alfalfa Is AvailableAt The Following Dealerships;

Belleville, Pa
UNION MILL,

DIV. CHEMGRO
717-935-2185

Quarryville, Pa
LITTLE BRITAIN

AG-SUP.
717-529-2196

Lancaster, Pa Martinsburg, Pa
FORRYS AG-SERVICE J. MILTON CORLE

717-3974)035 814-793-3576

Carlisle, Pa Lewisburg, Pa
LEBANON CHEMICAL LEWISBURG FARM

717-486-7797 CENTER
717-524-2673

Loysville, Pa
WM. STAHL
717-789-3244

Coburn, Pa
MARTINS FEED

&FERT.
814-349-8787

Elisabethtown, Pa
R. LEININGER

717-367-3642

Clmtondale, Pa
CLINTONDALE

MILLS
717-726-3844

Carlisle,Pa
SUNDAY MILL

717-243-5761
New Tripoli, Pa
CLARENCE
KREIDER
215-298-2654

Eliza bethville, Pa
TERRY MAUSER

717-362-3575

Marion Center, Pa
NEIL STEWART

412-397-4920

Tyrone, Pa
WALTERLEAR

814-669-4684

Fort Treverton, Pa
CARSONSTAUFFER

717-539-8721

Selingsgrove, Pa
WM.ROMBERGER

717-374-2314
Williamsport, Pa

KNITTLE & FREY
717-323-7554

Quarryville, Pa
H. LANDIS WEAVER

717-529-2609
Lebanon, Pa

Fnedens, Pa
RAY WEIGLE

814-267-3865

LEIBYS SERV. CENT.
717-272-2231

Honeybrook, Pa
HONEYBROOK

FARM CT.
215-273-3546

Turbotville, Pa
HENRYFORMAN

717-649-5579

East Petersburg, Pa
CHEMGROFERT,

INC.
717-569-3296

Alfalfa Distnbutors
Division of Servos Seed Corp
28 Ringfield Chadds Ford PA 19317

Ml Joy, Pa
REIST SEED CO.

717-653-8078

Quarryville, Pa
MILFORD FERT, CO.

717-786-7348

NY State
Livestock

Thursday, February 19,1987
CATTLE CALVES HOGS

SHEEP & LAMBS DAIRY
WEDNESDAY, 2-18 757 1000 148 18
112 LAST WEDNESDAY, 2-11 583
886 65 26 84 YEAR AGO, 2-19 749
10761033985.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE:
DEMAND GOOD. COMPARED
TO TUESDAY, COWS .50-1.00
HIGHER. STEERS: CHOICE 3
1050-1425 LB 61.5065.00; CHOICE
2-3 HOLSTEINSI27S-1475 LB 52.25-
56.00; STANDARD 1-2
HOLSTEINS 875-1250 LB 43.50-
48.75. HEIFERS: CHOICE 3 1000-
1260 LB 58.5061.75; GOOD 2-3 975-
1150 LB 55.00-57.50; STANDARD &

GOOD 1-2HOLSTEINS 800-1450 LB
42.00- 49.00; STANDARD 1-2
HOLSTEINS 425600 LB 32.50-39.25.
COWS: BREAKING UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 2-3 39.5045.00;
BONING UTILITY 1-3 38.0043.75;
CUTTER 1-2 36.0041.00; CANNER

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday,February 21,1987-Al3

& LOW-CUTTER 1-2 32.00-36.00.
BULLS; YIELD GRADE 1 1070-
2500LB 43.00-49.75, IND 54.25.
SLAUGHTER CALVES &

VEALERS: DEMAND GOOD.
GOOD & CHOICE VEALERS
UNDER 110 LB ABOUT STEADY.
VEALERS: HIGH CHOICE &

PRIME 230-350 LB 87.00-103.00;
CHOICE 1-90-385LB 78.00-94.00,120-
150 LB 62.50-70.00; GOOD &

CHOICE 90-110 LB 55.0005.00,
EASDTER AREA 50.00-55.00, 70-90
LB 47.00-58.00,FEW TO 60.00,60-70
LB 40.00-52.00.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FEED: 40%. HOLSTEIN BULS;
85-130 LB 55.00-11?.00, MOSTLY
70.00-105.00.

SLAUGHTER HOGS:
BARROWS & GILTS; US 2 230-270
LB 48.00-48.60, US 2-3 235-265 LB
46.50- 47.40. SOWS: FEW US 3 490
LB 37.00. BOARS; LOT 185 LB
43.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS:
SLAUGHTER LAMBS: CHOICE
WOOLED 90 LB 72.00.
DAIRY: PER HEAD BASIS.
HEIFERS: SPRINGING
MEDIUM-LARGE FRAME $660-
870 SMALL-MEDIUM FRAME
500-730 OPEN 600-900 LB 295-450.

FRIDAY, MARCH 13
Oil THE FAIM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
1:OOP.M.

Sale To Start Promptly Every 4 Weeks
- BLIZZARD DATE -

Following Tuesday 1 P.M.
Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,

Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road,
right. 2nd farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of
Quarryville to Cedar Hill Road to Little
Britain Road to Jackson Road, left.
Watch for sale arrows.

50 to 60 Head
WHITE DIAMOND GILTS

Here Now a new cross again.
Large White & Landrace, first

generation true F-l gilts.
Parent stock originated from
Lieske Bros. Minnesota. Very

productive in litter size
and feed conversion.

CVaccinated for Lapto, Eryslplas,
Rhinitis, E'Coli, Pasteueralla

Hand mated with Breeding Dates
Local Truck Available

No Hogs Sold OnCommission

JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1,Kirkwood, Pa.

Abe Diffenbach, Auctioneer AU22SL

NEXT SALE DATE APRIL 10.1:00 P.M


